DATASHEET
SUNDRAY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTDPAGE 1
RS3320 Series
V-Sec Switch Datasheet
1G/2.5G SFP uplink
Suitable for the access, distribution Switch in the campus network
Product Overview
The RS3320 V-Sec Series are the next-generation intelligent switch independently developed by SUNDRAY.

RS3320-28M-SI-24T-V2
The SUNDRAY V-Sec Switch, 24 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4
1G/2.5G SFP ports. Switching capacity 672Gbps/6.72Tbps, Packet
forwarding rate 126Mpps/179Mpps. The Switch can be used in fit
or fat mode(standalone mode) flexibly. In fit mode, it can be
managed by NAC controller to provide a unified wired and
wireless network. All the features can be configured by NAC
Controller such as VLAN, STP, Static Routing/RIP/OSPF, M-
LAG, East-West traffic security, Smart Network Topology,
Visualized DHCP server, Terminal Identifiction, 802.1X/Portal
authentication, IPv6, etc., to make the network simpler, more
secure, and valuable.
Essential
SFP-GE-COPPER Gigabit SFP to copper transceiver. Optional
SFP-GE-MM850 Gigabit SFP multiple mode optical module, 550m, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-10KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 10km, Optional
SFP-2G5-BX-SM1310-
10KM
Gigabit SFP single-mode optical fiber module, single fiber
bidirectional, TX1310/RX1550, maximum transmission distance
10KM, paired with SFP-2G5-BX-SM1550-10KM
Optional
SFP-2G5-BX-SM1550-
10KM
Gigabit SFP single-mode optical fiber module, single fiber
bidirectional, TX1550/RX1310, maximum transmission distance
10KM, paired with SFP-2G5-BX-SM1310-10KM
Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-20KM-I Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 20km, industrial-grade,
LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1310-40KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 40km, LC connector. Optional
SFP-GE-SM1550-80KM Gigabit SFP single mode optical module, 80km, LC connector. Optional
DATASHEET
SUNDRAY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTDPAGE 9
Sundray Technologies Co., Ltd.
Add: Building A1, Nanshan i Park, No.1001 Xueyuan Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong